9/10/2019

NOVI
63100 (180)

NOVI
00183

HOMESTEAD TAX RATES

SCHOOL:
OPERATING
SUPPLEMENTAL
SINKING FUND
RECREATION
DEBT

STATE ED. TAX
TOTAL SCHOOL
CITY

COUNTY

ocCcC

OIS

TOTAL 180

SCHOOL:
OPERATING
SUPPLEMENTAL
SINKING FUND
RECREATION
DEBT

STATE ED. TAX
TOTAL SCHOOL
CITY

COUNTY
SCHOOLCRAFT
OIS

TOTAL 183

JULY

1.4257
0.2366
0.4700
3.5000
6.0000
11.6323
10.5376
4.0400
1.5303
3.2539
30.9941

JULY

1.4257
0.2366
0.4700
3.5000
6.0000
11.6323
10.5376
4.0400
2.2516
3.2539
31.7154
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DECEMBER

1.4257
0.2365
0.4700
3.5000
0.0000
5.6322

0.7348

-

6.3670

DECEMBER

1.4257
0.2365
0.4700
3.5000
0.0000
5.6322

0.7348

6.3670

TOTAL

2.8514
0.4731
0.9400
7.0000
6.0000
17.2645
10.5376
4.7748
1.5303
3.2H39
373611

TOTAL

2.8514
0.4731
0.9400
7.0000
6.0000
17.2645
10.5376
4.7748
2.2516
3.2539
38.0824

CITY OF NOVI
2019 MILLAGE RATES - FINAL

NON-HOMESTEAD TAX RATES

JULY

8.7124
0.2366
0.4700
3.5000
6.0000
18.9190
10.5376
4.0400
1.5303
3.2539
38.2808

JULY

8.7124
0.2366
0.4700
3.5000
6.0000
18.9190
10.5376
4.0400
2.2516
3.2539
39.0021

DECEMBER

8.7124

0.2365
0.4700
3.5000
0.0000
12.9189
0.7348

13.6537

DECEMBER

8.7124

0.2365
0.4700
3.5000
0.0000
12.9189
0.7348

13.6537

TOTAL

17.4248
0.4731
0.9400
7.0000
6.0000

31.83/9

10.5376
4.7748
1.5303
3.2539

51.9345

TOTAL

17.4248
0.4731
0.9400
7.0000
6.0000

31.8379

10.5376
4.7748
2.2516
3.2539

52.6558

IND P/P TAX RATES

JULY

1.4257
0.2366
0.4700
3.5000
0.0000
5.6323
10.5376
4.0400
1.5303
3.2539
24.9941

JULY

1.4257
0.2366
0.4700
3.5000
0.0000
5.6323
10.5376
4.0400
2.2516
3.2539
25.7154

DECEMBER TOTAL
1.4257 2.8514
0.2365 04/31
0.4700 0.9400
3.5000 7.0000
0.0000 0.0000
5.6322 11.2645

- 10.5376
0.7348 4.7748
- 1.5303
. 3.2539
6.3670 31.3611

DECEMBER TOTAL
14257 2.8514
0.2365 0.4731
0.4700 0.9400
3.5000 7.0000
0.0000 0.0000
5.6322 11.2645

- 10.5376
0.7348 4.7748
- 27516
- 3.2539
6.3670 32.0824

COMM. P/P TAX RATES

JULY

2.7124
1.4257
0.2366
0.4700
3.5000
6.0000
14.3447
10.5376
4.0400
1.5303
3.2539
33.7065

JULY

2.7124
1.4257
0.2366
0.4700
3.5000
6.0000
14.3447
10.5376
4.0400
2.2516
3.2539
34.4278

DECEMBER

2.7124
1.4257
0.2365
0.4700
3.5000
0.0000
8.3446
0.7348

9.0794

DECEMBER

2.7124
14257
0.2365
0.4700
3.5000
0.0000
8.3446
0.7348

9.0794

TOTAL

5.4248
2.8514
0.4731
0.9400
7.0000
6.0000
22.6893
10.5376
4.7748
1.5303
32539
42.7859

TOTAL

5.4248
2.8514
0.4731
0.9400
7.0000
6.0000
22.6893
10.5376
4.7748
2.2516
3.2539
43.5072
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HOMESTEAD TAX RATES NON-HOMESTEAD TAX RATES IND P/P TAX RATES COMM. P/P TAX RATES

S LYON/NOVI/Transfer JULY DECEMBER TOTAL JULY DECEMBER TOTAL JULY DECEMBER TOTAL JULY DECEMBER TOTAL
00184 SCHOOL.:
OPERATING - . . 8.7124 8.7124 17.4248 - . . 2.7124 2.1124 5.4248
SUPPLEMENTAL 1.4257 14257 2.8514 - - - 1.4257 14257 2.8514 1.4257 1.4257 2.8514
SINKING FUND 0.2366 0.2365 0.4731 0.2366 0.2365 0.4731 0.2366 0.2365 0.4731 0.2366 0.2365 0.4731
RECREATION 0.4700 0.4700 0.9400 0.4700 0.4700 0.9400 0.4700 0.4700 0.9400 0.4700 0.4700 0.9400
DEBT 3.5000 3.5000 7.0000 3.5000 3.5000 7.0000 3.5000 3.5000 7.0000 3.5000 3.5000 7.0000
S LYON DEBT 0.0400 . 0.0400 0.0400 . 0.0400 0.0400 . 0.0400 0.0400 - 0.0400
STATE ED. TAX 6.0000 - 6.0000 6.0000 - 6.0000 0.0000 - 0.0000 6.0000 - 6.0000
TOTAL SCHOOL 11.6723 - 17.3045 18.9590 - = 5.6723 5.6322 11.3045 14.3847 8.3446 =
CITY 10.5376 . 10.5376 10.5376 . 10.5376 10.5376 . 10.5376 10.5376 . 10.5376
COUNTY 4.0400 0.7348 4.7748 4.0400 0.7348 4.7748 4.0400 0.7348 4.7748 4.0400 0.7348 4.7748
OocCcC 1.5303 - 15303 1.5303 - 1.5303 1.5303 - 1 5308 1.5303 - 1.5308
OIS 3.2539 - 3.2039 3.2539 . 3.2539 3.2539 - 3.2539 3.2539 - 32539
TOTAL 184 31.0341 6.3670 37.4011 38.3208 13.6537 51.9745 25.0341 6.3670 31.4011 33.7465 9.0794 42.8259
S LYON JULY DECEMBER TOTAL JULY DECEMBER TOTAL JULY DECEMBER TOTAL JULY DECEMBER TOTAL
63240 (240) SCHOOL.:
OPERATING - - - 18.0000 - 18.0000 - - - 6.0000 - 6.0000
DEBT 7.9000 - 7.9000 7.9000 - 7.9000 7.9000 - 7.9000 7.9000 - 7.9000
STATE ED. TAX 6.0000 - 6.0000 6.0000 - 6.0000 0.0000 - 0.0000 6.0000 - 6.0000
TOTAL SCHOOL 13.9000 0.0000 13.9000 31.9000 0.0000 31.9000 7.9000 0.0000 7.9000 19.9000 0.0000 19.9000
CITY 10.5376 - 10.5376 10.5376 - 10.5376 10.5376 - 10.5376 10.5376 - 10.5376
COUNTY 4.0400 0.7348 4.7748 4.0400 0.7348 4.7748 4.0400 0.7348 4.7748 4.0400 0.7348 4.7748
OoCC 1.5303 - 1.5303 1.5303 - 1.5303 1.5303 - 1.5303 1.5303 - 1.5303
OIS 3.2539 - 3.2539 3.2539 - 3.2539 3.2539 . 8.2539 3.2539 - 3 2539
TOTAL 240 33.2618 0.7348 33.9966 51.2618 0.7348 51.9966 27.2618 0.7348 27.9966 39.2618 0.7348 39.9966
WALLED LK JULY DECEMBER TOTAL JULY DECEMBER TOTAL JULY DECEMBER TOTAL JULY DECEMBER TOTAL
63290 (270) SCHOOL.:
OPERATING - - 0.0000 15.7231 - 15.7231 - - 0.0000 5.3429 - 5.3429
SUPPLEMENTAL 1.6198 - 1.6198 1.6198 - 1.6198 1.6198 - 16198 1.6198 - 1.6198
SINKING FUND 0.4802 - 0.4802 0.4802 - 0.4802 0.4802 - 0.4802 0.4802 - 0.4802
DEBT 4.1300 = 4.1300 4.1300 - 4.1300 4.1300 - 4.1300 4.1300 - 4.1300
STATE ED. TAX 6.0000 - 6.0000 6.0000 - 6.0000 0.0000 - 0.0000 6.0000 - 6.0000
TOTAL SCHOOL 12.2300 - 12.2300 27.9531 0.0000 279531 6.2300 0.0000 6.2300 17.5729 0.0000 1/5/29
CITY 10.5376 - 10.5376 10.5376 - 10.5376 10.5376 - 10.5376 10.5376 - 10.5376
COUNTY 4.0400 0.7348 4.7748 4.0400 0.7348 4.7748 4.0400 0.7348 4.7748 4.0400 0.7348 4.7748
OocCC 1.5303 - 1.5303 1.5303 - 1.5303 1.5303 . 15303 1.5303 - 1.5303
OIS 3.2539 = 32539 3.2539 . 3 2549 3.2539 . 3.2539 3.2539 - 3.25639
TOTAL 270 31.5918 0.7348 32.3266 47.3149 0.7348 48.0497 25.5918 0.7348 26.3266 36.9347 0.7348 37.6695
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HOMESTEAD TAX RATES NON-HOMESTEAD TAX RATES IND P/P TAX RATES COMM. P/P TAX RATES

NORTHVILLE JULY DECEMBER TOTAL JULY DECEMBER TOTAL JULY DECEMBER TOTAL JULY DECEMBER TOTAL
82390 SCHOOL.:
OPERATING - - - 9.0000 9.0000 18.0000 - - - 3.0000 3.0000 6.0000
SINKING FUND 0.4760 0.4759 08 19 0.4760 0.4759 Uo51c 0.4760 0.4759 garls 0.4760 0.4759 09518
DEBT 1.8200 1.8200 3.6400 1.8200 1.8200 3.6400 1.8200 1.8200 3.6400 1.8200 1.8200 3.6400
STATE ED. TAX 6.0000 - 6.0000 6.0000 - 6.0000 0.0000 - 0.0000 6.0000 - 6.0000
TOTAL SCHOOL 8.2960 2200 105919 17.2960 112950 480919 2.2960 22959 4.5919 11.2960 b 45y 165815
CITY 10.5376 - 10.5376 10.5376 - 10.5376 10.5376 - 10.5376 10.5376 - 10.5376
COUNTY 4.0400 0.7348 4.7748 4.0400 0.7348 4.7748 4.0400 0.7348 4.7748 4.0400 0.7348 4.7748
SCHOOLCRAFT 2.2516 . 2.2516 2.2516 . 24516 2.2516 . 2.2516 2.2516 . 2.2516
RESA 5.4643 - 5.4643 5.4643 - 5.4643 5.4643 - 5.4643 5.4643 - 5.4643
TOTAL 650 30.5895 3.0307 33.6202 39.5895 12.0307 51.6202 24.5895 3.0307 27.6202 33.5895 6.0307 39.6202
NOVI/NVL JULY DECEMBER TOTAL JULY DECEMBER TOTAL JULY DECEMBER TOTAL JULY DECEMBER TOTAL
651 SCHOOL.:
OPERATING - - - 9.0000 9.0000 18.0000 - - - 3.0000 3.0000 6.0000
SINKING FUND 0.4760 0.4759 09519 0.4760 0.4759 0.9519 0.4760 0.4759 09519 0.4760 0.4759 0.9519
NOVI DEBT (paid off) 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 - 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
NVL DEBT 1.8200 1.8200 3.6400 1.8200 1.8200 3.6400 1.8200 1.8200 3.6400 1.8200 1.8200 3.6400
STATE ED. TAX 6.0000 - 6.0000 6.0000 - 6.0000 0.0000 - 0.0000 6.0000 - 6.0000
TOTAL SCHOOL 8.2960 22959 1056919 17.2960 11.2959 26,5919 2.2960 4.2959 4.5919 11.2960 b 2959 165919
CITY 10.5376 - 10.5376 10.5376 - 10.5376 10.5376 10.5376 10.5376 - 10.53/6
COUNTY 4.0400 0.7348 4.7748 4.0400 0.7348 4.7748 4.0400 0.7348 4.7748 4.0400 0.7348 4.7748
OocCC 1.5303 - 15303 1.5303 - 1.5305 1.5303 - 15303 1.5303 - 1.5305
RESA 5.4643 - 5.4643 5.4643 - 5.4643 5.4643 . 5.4643 5.4643 - 5.4643
TOTAL 651 29.8682 3.0307 32.8989 38.8682 12.0307 50.8989 23.8682 3.0307 26.8989 32.8682 6.0307 38.8989
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